PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3484463

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TRENDSETTER CONNECTOR SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD.	04/18/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRITON CONNECTOR SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD.	
Street Address:	70 ANSON ROAD #12-02	
Internal Address:	HUB SYNERGY PORT	
City:	SINGAPORE	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	079905	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14335167

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (206) 622-4900
Email: sandyc@seedip.com
Correspondent Name: FRANK ABRAMONTE
Address Line 1: 701 FIFTH AVENUE

Address Line 2: SUITE 5400

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	910219.401USPC	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FRANK ABRAMONTE	
SIGNATURE:	/Frank Abramonte/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/14/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

503437839

source=401USPC_Name_Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036355 FRAME: 0922

Mun Yee

From: ACRA Auto Mail [ACRA_BIZFILE@acra.gov.sq]

To: munyee@nuovo.com.sg
Subject: E-NOTIFICATION

This is a system-generated emil. Please do not reply to this emil. If you have any enquiry, please visit our interactive web service at www.acra.gov.sg/askacra for more information.

Dear Sir/Madam

Company No: 201131978E

NOTICE OF INCORPORATION UPON CHANGE OF NAME

This is to confirm that the company formerly known as TRENDSEITER CONNECTOR SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. did resolve to change its name and is now known as TRITON CONNECTOR SOLUTIONS PTE. LTD. with effect from 18/04/2013.

1

Thank You

Accounting and Corporate Regulatory Authority (ACRA) 10 Anson Road #05-01/15 International Plaza Singapore 079903

PATENT REEL: 036355 FRAME: 0923

RECORDED: 08/14/2015